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Teknisk data

Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN

VVS nr

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI
Maleenhed (UOM)
Z-mal ALPHA
Z-mal d

Z-mal M

z2
Emballagemaengde 1
Emballagemaengde 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Laengde mm

Hgjde mm

Veegt kg

Bredde mm

2/2

6414905215416
06414905215416
186255075
2749666
2217983
2408065

stk

45 °

75 mm

52 mm

20 mm

20

480
06414905268276
06414905276202
124

152

0,157

89

Uponor Building Solutions
Denmark

Kornmarksvey 21
2605, Brgndby
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